
Upper School Instrumental 
Winter Concert ◊
Fri., Jan. 17

Grade 5 Show 
Thurs.-Fri., Jan. 30-31

Upper School Dance 
Production* 
Fri., Jan. 31-Sat., Feb. 1

MARCH 
Dance Jamz*
Middle School Dance Show
Fri.-Sat., March 6-7

Damn Yankees* 
Upper School Musical
Thurs.-Sat., March 26-28

There Will Be Singing
Middle School Vocal Ensembles
Thurs., March 26

APRIL 
Just Dance ◊
Wed., April 8

An Evening of Jazz ◊
Middle School & Upper School 
Jazz Bands
Fri., April 17

Kindergarten Show
Thurs.-Fri., April 23-24

2019-20
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OCTOBER
Almost, Maine*
Upper School Play
Thurs.-Sat., Oct. 24-26

NOVEMBER 
The Borrowers*
Grade 6 Play  
Fri., Nov. 8

Failure: A Love Story*
Grades 7 & 8 Play  
Fri., Nov. 8

Winter Choral Concert ◊
Bel Canto, Cantilena, Camerata, 
Acoustics and sus4
Fri., Nov. 15

DECEMBER 
Lower School Winter Music 
Concert
Thurs., Dec. 5

Middle School Instrumental/
Choral Concert ◊
Fri., Dec. 6

Grade 1 Holiday Show
Tues., Dec. 17

Grades 2-3 Holiday Show
Thurs., Dec. 19

JANUARY 
Student Directed Showcase*
Upper School Directing Project
Fri.-Sat., Jan. 10-11

season



In Concert ◊
Upper School Vocal Ensembles
Fri., April 24

Lower School Spring Music 
Concert
Thurs., April 30

MAY 
MS/US Spring Orchestra 
Concert ◊
Fri., May 1

Frozen Jr.*
Middle School Musical
Fri.-Sat., May 8-9

Senior Showcase ◊
Certificate Candidate 
Graduation
Fri., May 15

Bucknall Dance Concert*
Grades 1-5
Fri.-Sat., May 29-30

The Harker School  |  500 Saratoga Avenue  |  San Jose, CA 95129

OofC: 8/27/19 (RM)  900 DQP

The Harker performing arts 
department is grateful to those who 
generously contribute to the annual 

giving campaign each year, making programs 
such as this possible. 

*Tickets available two weeks in advance of 
show at www.harker.org/about/events

◊ These shows are free but require tickets 
to reserve a seat. Please reserve seats at 
www.harker.org/about/events.

Dates subject to change. Please check 
the school calendar as events approach.
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